
 

 

Time schedule for Shree Shree Sharodiya Durga Puja 2021 
 

Blood Donation Camp 

10th October 2021, Sunday 04:30 PM - 07:00 PM 
 

Maha Panchami and Maha Sasthi 

11th October 2021, Monday (24th Ashwin) 

Sasthadikolpo 10:30 AM 

Debir Bodhon, Aamantran and Adhibas 07:00 PM 

Sandhya Aarati 08:00 PM 

Distribution of Prasad & Bhog 09:30 PM 

 
Maha Saptami 

12th October 2021, Tuesday (25th Ashwin) 
 

Nabapatrika Snan 05:00 AM 

Puja 09:00 AM 

Pushpanjali 11:30 AM 

Chandipath 12:30 PM 

Sandhya Araati 07:30 PM 

 
Maha Astami 

13th October 2021, Wednesday (26th Ashwin) 
 

Puja 08:30 AM 

Pushpanjali 11:30 AM 

Chandipath 12:30 PM 

Sandhya Araati 07:30 PM 

Sandhi Puja (Midnight) 11:25 PM – 12:13 AM 

 
Maha Nabami 

14th October 2021, Thursday (27th Ashwin) 

Puja 09:00 AM 

Pushpanjali 11:30 AM 

Chandipath 12:30 PM 

Distribution of Prasad & Bhog 01:00 PM 

Hom 01:30 PM 

Sandhya Aarati 07:30 PM 

 
Vijaya Dashami 

15th October 2021, Friday (28th Ashwin) 

Puja 08:00 AM 

Pushpanjali 09:30 AM 

Debir Boron and Sindurkhela 10:30 AM 

Immersion Procession 03:00 PM 
 

Shree Shree Kojagori Laxmi Puja 

20th October 2021, Wednesday (2nd Kartik) 06:30 PM 
 

Shree Shree Kali Puja 

4th November 2021, Thursday (17th Kartik) 10:00 PM 

Pushpanjali 12:30 AM 

Distribution of Prasad & Bhog 01:00 AM 

 
Shree Shree Saraswati Puja 

5th February 2022, Saturday (22nd Magh) 09:00 AM 

Pushpanjali 10:30 AM 

Hathe Khori 11:00 AM 

Distribution of Prasad & Bhog 01:00 PM 
 

Bengali New Year 

15th April 2022, Friday (1st Boishakh) 08:00 PM 
 
 
 
 

(Schedule may change, if required) 


